GS-KMT Model GK2137S 10t-50t Stainless
Steel IP68 Canister Compression Load Cell
� Hermetically Sealed IP68 Rating.
� High Grade 17-4PH Stainless Steel.
� Laser Welded Heavy Duty Construction.
� High 200% Overload Rating.
� High Accuracy 0.03% Combined Error.
� Stainless Steel Mounts available.

performance in harsh environments.
It is part of a very large range of High Quality Load Cells
brought to Australia & New Zealand by Joint Venture
Partners Gedge Systems & KMT Mechtronix.
The GK21037S Canister Load Cell loaded part is ruggedly
built of the finest Stainless Steel used for Load Cell
Construction - type 17-4PH. It is supplied as Standard with
purpose built Top and Bottom Cups each with carefully
designed radius to provide the Self Centering Pendal
Operation of the Load Cell. The GK2137S Laser Welded
Seal Construction assures users of its IP68 Environment
Protection Rating and provides a safe environment for the
long term protection of its internal construction.This is a Load
Cell for now and into the Future.
Ordering:-
GK2137S-10 10T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
GK2137S-20 20T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
GK2137S-25 25T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
GK2137S-30 30T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
GK2137S-40 40T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
GK2137S-50 50T Canister SS Load Cell c/w Cups
Accessories. Refer to the GS-KMT Accessories Brochure for
full details of General Accessories including Junction Boxes
and refer to the GK2137S Stainless Steel Mounts Brochure for
details of Top and Bottom Plates with and without Uplift and